

Manish Kumar, Basbitti, Supaul

House of Chinnari Sharma to BRICS Yojna
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.B.S.P (Sc)/2020-2021

Total Length:- 1.010 km

R.O.D B.R.Pur

DIVISION

R.O.D Patapganj

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

950

14/9/21

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from House of Chulhari Sharma to BRICK Yard Road House of Rameshwar Singh.					
Total Length:- 1.010 K.M					
Scheme:- MM/RSY(SC)/2020-2021					
Block:- Pratapgarh (Supan)					
Name of Agency:- Manish Kumar, Barbithi, Supan					
Agreement No:- 15 S.B.D/MM/RSY/2020-2021					
(A) Construction cost Rs 82,90,285/-					
(B) 5 year Maintenance Rs 7,13,202/-					
Total Agreement Rs 90,03,487/-					
Date of Start:- 14/09/2021					
Date of Completion:- 13/09/2022					
Date of Measurement:- 16/10/2021					
(1) Fixing of working Bench Mark and Reference pillar etc. all					
(i) Reference Bench Mark:- = 2.00 Nos					

51

[illegible]

c) 17.69 m^3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Maintenance of Road signs — all complete job					0.10 km
(6) Maintenance of 2nd road km Stone — all complete job					0.12 km
(7) cutting of shrubs from road way — all complete job					740
(8) Trimming of grass and weedy — all complete job					
		2	2.10	0.75	= 3.15 m ²
<u>Billing</u> 25/5/24 JB			82 P 25/5/24 AE		

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Restoration of rain cut — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 52 = 32.84 m ³					
@ Rs 404.06/m ³ = Rs					13269.10
(2) Making up of Berms/shoulder — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 52 = 283.22 m ²					
@ Rs 60.28/m ² = Rs					17073.10
(3) Patch repair with max seal surfacing — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 52 = 14.94 m ²					
@ Rs 257.12/m ² = Rs					3841.10
					total 34183.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8784	34183.10
(4) maintenance of 1st culvert					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 52 = 1 No					
@ 1166.58 each				24	1167.10
(5) maintenance of road survey					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 53 = 0.10 km					
@ 1104.58/km				24	110.20
(6) maintenance of 2nd km of					
Km Stone — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 53 = 0.12 km					
@ 583.43/km				24	70.10
(7) cutting of shrubs from road					
way — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 53 = 7 No					
@ 6.98 each				24	49.10
(8) Trimming of grass and weed					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 53 = 3.40 m ²					
@ 2.33/m ²				24	7.10
				4	35586.10
Add GST @ 12% = (+) 4					4270.10
Add labour cost @ 1% = (+) 4					356.10
Add S.P. @				(+) 4	257.10
				404	40469.10

Continuation